Name:

Hundreds, Tens, and Ones

Date:

Fill in the blanks to show how many hundreds, tens, and ones there are.

Find the secret number.

1) 2)
[l
O O d
[l O O
[l O O
[l OO
hundreds tens ones hundreds tens ones
The secret number is The secret number is
3) 4)
OO
[l
hundreds tens ones hundreds tens ones
The secret number is The secret number is
5) 6)
]
0 0O O g
00O O -
00O O -
OO [
hundreds tens ones hundreds tens ones

The secret number is

The secret number is
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Name:

Hundreds, Tens, and Ones

Answer Key

Date:

Fill in the blanks to show how many hundreds, tens, and ones there are.

Find the secret number.

1)

i hundreds

i

i tens i ones

O0Oodd

The secret number is

654

2)

i hundreds

The secret number is

i

[

0 O
01O
01O
01 O

9 ones

479

l tens

3)

l hundreds

The secret number is

4)

i hundreds

The secret number is

i

01 O
01 O

i tens i ones

354

5)

A hundreds Q tens

01O
0O
0O
01O

9 ones

The secret number is

209

6)

i hundreds

The secret number is

i

i tens

568
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